1
Company Introduction
DL Industry Group Limited is a leading Chinese manufacturer of industrial waste
processing equipment. Founded in 1989 and headquartered in Tianjin, DL Industry
Group now operates the factory, top 5 in China, totaling 10,000 square meters with over
40 skilled engineers and production staff.
As a trusted supplier to the global recycling industry, DL Industry Group specializes in
high quality, durable baling presses and metal shearing systems. Key product lines
include wastepaper balers, waste metal balers, gantry guillotine shears/inclined metal
shears, metal/stone crusher, hydraulic buckets for excavator. The annual output is more
than 220 units of large, medium and small equipment, which are sold in every province
in the country. In China local market, our Junmin brand, is top one in north of China.
Our vertical and horizontal wastepaper balers feature seismic rubber wall dampers,
programmable logic controllers and heavy duty hydraulic systems enabling consistent
compacting of mixed recycling at high volumes.
For metal recycling plants, we offer electric balers for baling ferrous, non-ferrous and
automotive scrap. The heavy-duty baler incorporates alloy steel construction and
mechanical advantage for superior scrap compaction, with single-touch operation.
The company's award-winning gantry shear technology delivers ultra-fast, precise
shearing for end-of-life vehicle and construction waste processing. Models like the
Q91Y-350 to Q91Y-2500 are designed for continuous shredding with 350ton to 2500ton
shear force.
Backed by over 25 years of OEM design experience, DL has become a market leader
through its rigorous quality management and commitment to product innovation. With
a focus on sustainability, DL's equipment helps boost recycling efficiency

customized one.
4
Gantry Guillotine Shear
*The machine can be customized as requirement
Model
Shear
Force
(T)
Press Tank
size(mm)
Blade
(mm)
Motor
Power
Q91Y-350 350 7200*1200*450 1300 37KW*2
Q91Y-400 400 7200*1300*550 1400 45KW*2
Q91Y-500 500 7200*1400*650 1500 45KW*2
Q91Y-630 630 8200*1500*700 1600 55KW*3
Q91Y-800 800 8200*1700*750 1800 45KWM
Q91Y-1000 1000 8200*1900*800 2000 55KW*4
Q91Y-1250 1250 9200*2100*850 2200 75KW*3
Q91Y-1400 1400 9200*2300*900 2400 75KW*3
Q91Y-1600 1600 9200*2300*900 2400 75KW*3
Q91Y-2000 2000 10200*2500*950 2600 75KW*4
Q91Y-2500 2500 11200*2500*1000 2600 75KW*4
5
Inclined Type Metal Scrap Shear
Inclined type metal scrap shear is popular in European market. Compared with the
gantry type shear, it can continuously shear, don’t need to close the cover of the tank

(mm)
Bale
Weight -
Carton
(kg)
Power
(kW)
HPA50 50 900×700 700×700  200-280 22+5.5
HPA63 63 1600×700  700×700  230-310 30+5.5
HPA80 80 1450 to 1600
 ×720 to 1100
720 to
1100×720
to1100
400-580  45+7.5
HPA100 100 1600×1000 1000×1100 670-1050 55+15
HPA125 125 2200×1100 1000×1100 720-1150 74+7.5
HPA150 150 2200×1100 1100×1100 760-1400 90+7.5
HPA180 180 2200×1100 1100×1100 810-1350 180+7.5